STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 314

COUNTY - Erie TAXABILE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Concord THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Springville RPS150/V04/L015
SWIS - 143801 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
38150 Library Debt S 1,552 TOTAL 1742,492 2,365 1740,127

¥*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
143801 Springville-Griff. 1,562 15271,870 107810, 531 2720,760 105089, 771 9823,688 95266, 083
SUB-TOTATL 1,562 15271,870 107810, 531 2720,760 105089, 771 9823,688 95266, 083
TOTATL 1,562 15271,870 107810,531 2720,760 105089, 771 9823, 688 95266,083

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x

TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
41111 PRO RATA V 21 526,859 526,859 526,859

41120 VETWAR CTS 74 371,849 377,101 377,101 255,152
41124 VET WAR S 10 35,020
41130 VETCOM CTS 53 455,909 455,909 455,909 309,308
41134 VET COM S 5 29,180
41140 VETDIS CTS 32 429,431 429,431 429,431 315,249
41144 VET DIS S 1 11,672
41161 CW_15_VET/ 19 35,020 70,040 70,040

41171 CW_DISBLD_ 4 44,896 56,568 56,568

41400 CLERGY 2 1,500 3,000 3,000 3,000
41720 AGRIC DIST 8 206,570 206,570 206,570 206,570
41730 AGRIC DIST 1 12,080 12,080 12,080 12,080
41800 AGED C/T/S 20 401,521 405,994 405,994 414,964
41802 AGED CNTY 5 19, 644



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie
TOWN - Concord
VILLAGE - Springville
SWIS - 143801
CODE DESCRIPTION
41804 AGED SCHL
41805 AGED C/S
41834 ENH STAR
41854 BAS STAR
41932 DISABILITY
41934 Disability
41935 Dis & Lim
42130 RPTL483_d
47611 Bus In CT
TOTA AL
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE

TOTAL

PARCEL

5

40

217

398

2

2

1

2

3

925
TOTAL

PARCELS

1,562

2023

* * *

S

ASSESSED
LAND

15271,870

ROLL

FINATL

TAXABTLE
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

EXEMPTTION

VILLAGE

236,450
314,028
3036,113

*** G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

107810,531

SECTION

ASSESSMENT

ROLL

SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

TOTA

COUNTY

784,182

19,345
17,000
236,450

314,028
3934,201

TOTALS **x*

TAXABLE
VILLAGE

104774,418 103

SUMMARY

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

L s

* * *

TOWN

236,450
314,028
3094,030

TAXABLE
COUNTY

TAXABLE
TOWN

876,330 104716,501

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

PAGE 315
2022
2023

RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

SCHOOL

20,169
820,661
5764,088
4059, 600

34,285
17,000
236,450

12544,448

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

STAR
TAXABLE

105089,771 95266,083



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 317

COUNTY - Erie SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Concord THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Springville RPS150/V04/L015
SWIS - 143801 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
38150 Library Debt S 4 TOTAL 5,320 5,320

¥*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
143801 Springville-Griff. 6 535,612 535,612 535,612
SUB-TOTATL 6 535,612 535,612 535,612
TOTATL 6 535,612 535,612 535,612

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** G RAND TOTALS **x*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 6 535,612 535,612 535,612 535,612 535,612 535,612



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie

TOWN — Concord
VILLAGE - Springville
SWIS - 143801

TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

38150 Library Debt S

CODE DISTRICT NAME
143801 Springville-Griff.
SUB-TOTATL
TOTA AL
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
6 UTILITIES & N.C.

2023
UTI

FINATL
LITY & R.R.

ASSESSMENT
SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

L SECTION TOTATLS
AL DISTRTICT SUMMARY
AD VALOREM EXEMPT
VALUE AMOUNT
6,902

L DISTRTIC

ASSESSED
TOTAL

697,700

697,700

697,700

EM CODES

T SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

SUMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

R OL
*** S PECTI
EXTENSION EXTENSION
TYPE VALUE
10 TOTAL
*** S CHOO
TOTAL ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND
11 54,200
11 54,200
11 54,200
*** S Y ST
**x%x B X
* Kk
TOTAL ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND
11 54,200

EMPTTION

SUMMARY

* KK

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

G RAND TOTA AL S **x*
ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE

TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY

697,700 697,700 697,700

* KK

ROLL

PAGE 321
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023
* k x
TAXABLE
VALUE
6,902
* K x
TOTAL STAR STAR
TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
697,700 697,700
697,700 697,700
697,700 697,700
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
697,700 697,700 697,700



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 341

COUNTY - Erie WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Concord THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Springville RPS150/V04/L015
SWIS - 143801 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
38150 Library Debt S 24 TOTAL 20,956 20,956

¥*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
143801 Springville-Griff. 92 3153,480 43710,739 43710,739
SUB-TOTATL 92 3153,480 43710,739 43710,739
TOTATL 92 3153,480 43710,739 43710,739

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
12100 NY STATE 6 362,850 362,850 362,850 362,850
13100 COUN OWN 2 4,100 4,100 4,100 4,100
13500 TOWN OWN 4 1130,790 1130,790 1130,790 1130,790
13650 VILL OWN 29 4340,100 4340,100 4340,100 4340,100
13800 SCHL DIST 4 15502,080 15502,080 15502,080 15502,080
14110 USA SPECFC 1 175,900 175,900 175,900 175,900
18100 GOVT HOUSG 1 2070,000 2070,000 2070,000 2070,000
21600 PARSONAGE 4 252,650 252,650 252,650 252,650
25110 RELIGIOUS 16 7284,900 7284,900 7284,900 7284,900
25120 EDUCATION 2 1453,800 1453,800 1453,800 1453,800
25130 CHARITABLE 5 411,000 411,000 411,000 411,000
25210 HOSPITAL 7 7963,100 7963,100 7963,100 7963,100
25300 O A APT 1 11,250 11,250 11,250 11,250
26100 VETORG CTS 2 443,600 443,600 443,600 443,600



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie
TOWN — Concord
VILLAGE - Springville
SWIS - 143801
CODE DESCRIPTION
26400 VOL FIR CO
27350 PRIV CEMTR
28520 NURSING HO
TOTATL
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EXEMPT

2023 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8

VALUATION DATE-J

PAGE 342
UL 01, 2022

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023
ROLL SECTION TOTATLS
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **%
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
5 413,150 413,150 413,150 413,150
2 108,100 108,100 108,100 108,100
1 1783,369 1783,369 1783,369 1783,369
92 43710,739 43710,739 43710,739 43710,739
*** G R AND TOTALS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
92 3153,480 43710,739



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie

TOWN — Concord
VILLAGE - Springville
SWIS - 143801

* KK

TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

EXTENSION
TYPE

38150 Library Debt S 1,590 TOTAL

* * *

* * *

TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
143801 Springville-Griff. 1,671
SUB-TOTAL 1,671
TOTATL 1,671
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
12100 NY STATE 6
13100 COUN OWN 2
13500 TOWN OWN 4
13650 VILL OWN 29
13800 SCHL DIST 4
14110 USA SPECFC 1
18100 GOVT HOUSG 1
21600 PARSONAGE 4
25110 RELIGIOUS 16
25120 EDUCATION 2
25130 CHARITABLE 5
25210 HOSPITAL 7
25300 O A APT 1
26100 VETORG CTS 2

2023

FINATL

S WIS

ASSESSMENT

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

S PECTIAL

EXTENSION

VALUE

S CHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

18479, 550

18479, 550

18479, 550

SYSTEM

AD VALOREM
VALUE

1775,670

ASSESSED
TOTAL

152754,582

152754,582

152754,582

DISTRTICT S

DISTRTICT

CODES

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

23,321

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

46431,499

46431,499

46431,499

SUMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* * x

EXEMPTTION

VILLAGE

362,850
4,100
1130,790
4340,100
15502,080
175,900
2070,000
252,650
7284,900
1453,800
411,000
7963,100
11,250
443,600

SUMMARY

COUNTY

362,850
4,100
1130, 790
4340,100
15502,080
175,900
2070,000
252,650
7284,900
1453,800
411,000
7963,100
11,250
443,600

UMMARY

SUMMARY

ROLL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES
TOTATLS

* kK

TAXABLE
VALUE

1752,349

* * *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

106323,083

106323,083

106323,083

* * *

* * *

TOWN

362,850
4,100
1130,790
4340,100
15502,080
175,900
2070,000
252,650
7284,900
1453,800
411,000
7963,100
11,250
443,600

PAGE 343
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023
STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
9823,688 96499, 395
9823,688 96499, 395
9823,688 96499, 395
SCHOOL
362,850
4,100
1130,790
4340,100
15502, 080
175,900
2070, 000
252,650
7284,900
1453,800
411,000
7963,100
11,250
443,600



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie

TOWN — Concord
VILLAGE - Springville
SWIS - 143801

CODE DESCRIPTION

26400 VOL FIR CO
27350 PRIV CEMTR
28520 NURSING HO
41111 PRO RATA V
41120 VETWAR CTS
41124 VET WAR S
41130 VETCOM CTS
41134 VET COM S
41140 VETDIS CTS
41144 VET DIS S
41161 CW_15_VET/
41171 CW_DISBLD_
41400 CLERGY
41720 AGRIC DIST
41730 AGRIC DIST
41800 AGED C/T/S
41802 AGED CNTY
41804 AGED SCHL
41805 AGED C/S
41834 ENH STAR
41854 BAS STAR
41932 DISABILITY
41934 Disability
41935 Dis & Lim
42130 RPTL483_d
47611 Bus In CT
TOTAL

2023

FINATL

ASSESSMENT

ROLL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

* KK

TOTAL
PARCELS

398

1,01

S WIS

EXEMPTTION

VILLAGE

413,150
108,100
1783,369
526,859
371,849

455,909
429,431

35,020
44,896
1,500
206,570
12,080
401,521

236,450
314,028
46746,852

TOTATLS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

UMMARY

COUNTY

413,150
108,100
1783,369
526,859
377,101

455,909
429,431

70,040
56,568
3,000
206,570
12,080
405,994
19,644

784,182

19,345

17,000
236,450
314,028

47644,940

TOWN

413,150
108,100
1783,369
526,859
377,101

455,909
429,431

70,040
56,568
3,000
206,570
12,080
405,994

236,450
314,028
46804,769

PAGE 344
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

413,150
108,100
1783,369

255,152
35,020
309,308
29,180
315,249
11,672

3,000
206,570
12,080
414,964

20,169
820,661
5764,088
4059, 600

34,285
17,000
236,450

56255,187

7/12/2023



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 345

COUNTY - Erie VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN — Concord THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Springville S WIS TOTATLS RPS150/V04/L015
SWIS - 143801 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

*** G RAND TOTALS **x*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 1,562 15271,870 107810,531 104774,418 103876, 330 104716,501 105089, 771 95266, 083
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 6 535,612 535,612 535,612 535,612 535,612 535,612
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 11 54,200 697,700 697,700 697,700 697,700 697,700 697,700
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 92 3153,480 43710,739
* SUB TOTAL 1,671 18479, 550 152754,582 106007, 730 105109, 642 105949,813 106323,083 96499, 395

** GRAND TOTAL 1,671 18479, 550 152754,582 106007, 730 105109, 642 105949,813 106323,083 96499, 395



STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

38019
38030
38031
38032
38033
38034
38035
38036
38100
38120
38121
38150
38170
38171

CODE

143801
144001
145001
145801

OF NEW YORK
- Erie
- Concord
- 143889

TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
Fire Protectio 2,542
Light Cranerid 14
Light Cranerid 33
Light Cranerid 9
Light Cranerid 42
Light Cranerid 47
Light Cranerid 37
Light Cranerid 1
Sew Dst 1 Cran 194
KB Water 15
KB Sewer 2 29
Library Debt S 2,541
Trevett Water 50
Cattaraugus Wa 9
DISTRICT NAME
Springville-Griff.
Eden Central No.l
Holland Central
North Collins Cntl
SUB-TOTATL
TOTA AL

* * *

EXTENSION
TYPE

TOTAL
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
TOTAL
UNITS
UNITS

* *

TOTAL
PARCELS

2,387
91

6

67

2,551

2,551

2023

SPECIATL

*

EXTENSION

S CHOOTL

FINATL
TAXABTLE

ASSESSMENT
SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

ROLL

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

ROLL

AD VALOREM
VALUE VALUE

144894, 691

5092, 970
.80
9.00

ASSESSED ASSESSED
LAND TOTAL
27981,912 135338,452
1190,800 5849,374
70,300 275,300
922,030 3816,807
30165,042 145279,933
30165,042 145279,933
*** S YSTEM CODES

SECTION

DISTRTICT

DISTRTICT

SUMMARY

TOTATLS

* * *

SUMMARY

EXEMPT TAXABLE

AMOUNT VALUE

400,000 144494,691

14.00

33.00

9.00

42.00

47.00

37.00

1.00

206.00

103,594 4989,376

496.80

9.00

SUMMARY **x*

EXEMPT TOTAL
AMOUNT TAXABLE
6621,928 128716,524
240,879 5608,495
5,252 270,048
515,472 3301,335
7383,531 137896,402
7383,531 137896,402

* KK

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

VALUATION DATE-J

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

14227,125
614,840
58,280
472,530

15372,775

15372,775

PAGE
UL 01,

881
2022
2023
50/V04/L015

7/12/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

114489,399
4993, 655
211,768
2828,805

122523,627

122523, 627



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

21600
25110
30300
41111
41120
41124
41130
41134
41140
41144
41161
41171
41683
41700
41720
41730
41800
41802
41804
41805
41834
41854
41932
41934
41935
42100
47460
49500

- Erie
- Concord
- 143889

DESCRIPTION

PARSONAGE
RELIGIOUS
SOLAR WIND
PRO RATA V
VETWAR CTS
VET WAR S
VETCOM CTS
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
VET DIS S
CW_15_VET/
CW_DISBLD_
RPTL466_c
AGRIC BLDG
AGRIC DIST
AGRIC DIST
AGED C/T/S
AGED CNTY
AGED SCHL
AGED C/S
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
DISABILITY
Disability
Dis & Lim
AG IMP

PRV FOR LD
SOLAR WIND
TOTAL

2023

* * *

TOTAL
PARCELS

1,511

TAXABTLE

SECTION

EXEMPTTION

ASSESSMENT
SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

ROLL

TOTATLS

SUMMARY

COUNTY

98,500
26,100
105,600
779,155
428,273

616,268
567,076

112,064
5,175

559,500
2816,870

32,270
728,004
148, 480

906,394

27,152

111,400
373,900
57,840
254,400
8754,421

* * *

TOWN

98,500
26,100
105,600
779,155
428,273

616,268
567,076

112,064
5,175
875
559,500
2816,870
32,270
728,004

373,900
57,840
254,400
7561,870

VALUATION DATE-J

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

98,500
26,100
105,600

286,016
26,264
414,295
32,098
430,817
34,935

559,500
2816,870
32,270
745,050

13,180
918,367
9069,575
6303,200

46,129
111,400
373,900

57,840
254,400

22756,306

PAGE 882
UL 01, 2022

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

50/V04/L015
7/12/2023



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 883

COUNTY - Erie TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN — Concord TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS — 143889 RPS150/V04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** G R AND TOTALS **x*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

1 TAXABLE 2,551 30165,042 145279,933 136525,512 137713,818 137896,402 122523,627



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 886

COUNTY - Erie SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN — Concord TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS — 143889 RPS150/V04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
38019 Fire Protectio 10 TOTAL 1644,657 1644,657
38150 Library Debt S 10 TOTAL 16,447 16,447

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
143801 Springville-Griff. 8 1654, 655 1654, 655 1654, 655
145801 North Collins Cntl 3 26,470 26,470 26,470
SUB-TOTATL 11 1681,125 1681,125 1681,125
TOTATL 11 1681,125 1681,125 1681,125

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x*

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** G RAND TOTA AL S **x*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 11 1681,125 1681,125 1681,125 1681,125 1681,125



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 898

COUNTY - Erie UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN — Concord TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS — 143889 RPS150/V04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
38019 Fire Protectio 43 TOTAL 15501, 733 15501, 733
38150 Library Debt S 47 TOTAL 282,456 282,456

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
143801 Springville-Griff. 33 125,400 3886,038 3886,038 3886,038
144001 Eden Central No.l 7 22,500 204,872 204,872 204,872
145001 Holland Central 6 37,042 37,042 37,042
145801 North Collins Cntl 6 141,000 24202,058 24202,058 24202,058
SUB-TOTAL 52 288,900 28330,010 28330,010 28330,010
TOTATL 52 288,900 28330,010 28330,010 28330,010

¥*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** G RAND TOTA AL S **x*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

6 UTILITIES & N.C. 51 288,900 28329,753 28329,753 28329,753 28329,753 28329,753



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie
TOWN - Concord
SWIS — 143889

TOTAL EXTENSION

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE
38019 Fire Protectio 48 TOTAL
38150 Library Debt S 9 TOTAL
38170 Trevett Water 2 UNITS
TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
143801 Springville-Griff. 50
SUB-TOTATL 50
TOTA AL 50
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
12100 NY STATE 7
13100 COUN OWN 13
13500 TOWN OWN 5
13650 VILL OWN 2
21600 PARSONAGE 1
25110 RELIGIOUS 5
25120 EDUCATION 1
25130 CHARITABLE 3
26100 VETORG CTS 1
26250 HIST SOCTY 1
26400 VOL FIR CO 4
27350 PRIV CEMTR 7

* * *

* kK

* KK

2023

FINATL

A S S E

S SMENT

ROLL

WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

ROLL

SPECIATL

EXTENSION
VALUE

S CHOOTL

SECTION

DISTRTIZC

AD VALOREM
VALUE

3559,800
12,812

DISTRTICT

TOTATL

S

T SUMMARY **x*

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

3496,100
12,812

TAXABLE
VALUE

63,700

SUMMARY ***

ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
1805, 900 3593,200 3593,200
1805, 900 3593,200 3593,200
1805, 900 3593,200 3593,200
SYSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
COUNTY TOWN
175,900 175,900
2157,100 2157,100
274,700 274,700
7,700 7,700
52,800 52,800
307,500 307,500
55,500 55,500
28,900 28,900
71,800 71,800
10,900 10,900
428,600 428,600
21,800 21,800

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

911
2022
2023

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

SCHOOL

175,900
2157,100
274,700
7,700
52,800
307,500
55,500
28,900
71,800
10,900
428,600
21,800

7/12/2023

STAR
TAXABLE



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie
TOWN - Concord
SWIS — 143889
CODE DESCRIPTION
T OTATL

ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION

8 WHOLLY EXEMPT

2023

* * *

TOTAL
PARCELS
50
TOTAL ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND

50 1805, 900

* KK

FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 912
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

COUNTY

3593,200

G RAND TOTA AL S **x*

ASSESSED TAXABLE
TOTAL COUNTY
3593,200

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

TOWN SCHOOL
3593,200 3593,200
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE



STATE OF NEW YORK
- Erie

- Concord
- 143889

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

38019
38030
38031
38032
38033
38034
38035
38036
38100
38120
38121
38150
38170
38171

CODE

143801
144001
145001
145801

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

Fire Protectio

Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light

Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid

Sew Dst 1 Cran
KB Water

KB Sewer 2
Library Debt S
Trevett Water
Cattaraugus Wa

DISTRICT NAME

2,643

Springville-Griff.
Eden Central No.l
Holland Central
North Collins Cntl

SUB-TOTATL

TOTATL

* KK

EXTENSION
TYPE

TOTAL
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
TOTAL
UNITS
UNITS

* x

TOTAL
PARCELS

2

S

*

2

3

3

* * x

023 FINATL A S SES

PECTIATL
EXTENSION
VALUE
14.00
33.00
42.00
37.00

206.00

496.80

S CHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

9913,212
1213,300

70,300
1063,030

2259, 842

2259,842

SYSTEM

SMENT ROLL

S WIS TOTATLS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

DISTRTICT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

165600, 881

5404, 685

DISTRTICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

144472,345
6054,246
312,342
28045,335

178884,268

178884,268

SUMMARY ***

EXEMPT TAXABLE
AMOUNT VALUE

3896,100 161704,781
14.00
33.00

116,406 5288,279
496.80
9.00

SUMMARY ***

EXEMPT TOTAL
AMOUNT TAXABLE
10215,128 134257,217
240,879 5813,367
5,252 307,090
515,472 27529,863
10976, 731 167907,537
10976, 731 167907,537

CODES SUMMARY **x*

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

PAGE 913

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

CURRENT

STAR
AMOUNT

14227,125
614,840
58,280
472,530

15372,775

15372,775

RPS150/V04/L015
DATE 7/12/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

120030,092
5198, 527
248,810
27057,333

152534,762

152534,762



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 914

COUNTY - Erie VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Concord TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS — 143889 S WIS TOTALS RPS150/V04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
12100 NY STATE 7 175,900 175,900 175,900
13100 COUN OWN 13 2157,100 2157,100 2157,100
13500 TOWN OWN 5 274,700 274,700 274,700
13650 VILL OWN 2 7,700 7,700 7,700
21600 PARSONAGE 2 151,300 151,300 151,300
25110 RELIGIOUS 6 333,600 333,600 333,600
25120 EDUCATION 1 55,500 55,500 55,500
25130 CHARITABLE 3 28,900 28,900 28,900
26100 VETORG CTS 1 71,800 71,800 71,800
26250 HIST SOCTY 1 10,900 10,900 10,900
26400 VOL FIR CO 4 428,600 428,600 428,600
27350 PRIV CEMTR 7 21,800 21,800 21,800
30300 SOLAR WIND 4 105,600 105,600 105,600
41111 PRO RATA V 21 779,155 779,155

41120 VETWAR CTS 82 428,273 428,273 286,016
41124 VET WAR S 7 26,264
41130 VETCOM CTS 71 616,268 616,268 414,295
41134 VET COM S 6 32,098
41140 VETDIS CTS 39 567,076 567,076 430,817
41144 VET DIS S 3 34,935
41161 CW_15_VET/ 31 112,064 112,064

41171 CW_DISBLD_ 1 5,175 5,175

41683 RPTL466_c 1 875

41700 AGRIC BLDG 15 559,500 559,500 559,500
41720 AGRIC DIST 133 2816,870 2816,870 2816,870
41730 AGRIC DIST 4 32,270 32,270 32,270
41800 AGED C/T/S 30 728,004 728,004 745,050
41802 AGED CNTY 8 148,480

41804 AGED SCHL 3 13,180
41805 AGED C/S 40 906,394 918,367
41834 ENH STAR 338 9069,575
41854 BAS STAR 618 6303,200
41932 DISABILITY 1 27,152

41934 Disability 1 46,129
41935 Dis & Lim 5 111,400 111,400

42100 AG IMP 31 373,900 373,900 373,900



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 FINAL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 915
COUNTY - Erie VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Concord TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS — 143889 S WIS TOTALS RPS150/V04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
47460 PRV FOR LD 2 57,840 57,840 57,840
49500 SOLAR WIND 14 254,400 254,400 254,400
TOTAL 1,561 12347,621 11155,070 26349,506
*** G R AND TOTALS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 2,551 30165,042 145279, 933 136525,512 137713,818 137896,402 122523, 627
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 11 1681,125 1681,125 1681,125 1681,125 1681,125
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 51 288,900 28329,753 28329,753 28329,753 28329,753 28329,753
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 50 1805,900 3593, 200
* SUB TOTAL 2,663 32259,842 178884,011 166536,390 167724,696 167907,280 152534, 505
* % GRAND TOTAL 2,663 32259, 842 178884,011 166536,390 167724,696 167907,280 152534, 505



STATE OF NEW YORK
- Erie
- Concord
- 1438

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

38019
38030
38031
38032
38033
38034
38035
38036
38100
38120
38121
38150
38170
38171

CODE

143801
144001
145001
145801

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

Fire Protectio

Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light

Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid
Cranerid

Sew Dst 1 Cran
KB Water

KB Sewer 2
Library Debt S
Trevett Water
Cattaraugus Wa

DISTRICT NAME

2,643

Springville-Griff.
Eden Central No.l
Holland Central
North Collins Cntl

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

* KK

EXTENSION
TYPE

TOTAL
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
TOTAL
UNITS
UNITS

* Kx

TOTAL
PARCELS

S

*

4

5

5

* * *

023 FIN
T

AL A S S E
O W N TOT

S
A

SMENT ROLL
L S

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

PECTIATL
EXTENSION
VALUE
14.00
33.00
42.00
37.00

206.00

496.80

S CHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

8392,762
1213,300

70,300
1063,030

0739,392

0739,392

SYSTEM

DISTRTICT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

165600, 881

7180, 355

DISTRTICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

297226,927
6054,246
312,342
28045,335

331638,850

331638,850

SUMMARY ***

EXEMPT TAXABLE
AMOUNT VALUE

3896,100 161704,781
14.00
33.00

139,727 7040, 628
496.80
9.00

SUMMARY **x

EXEMPT TOTAL
AMOUNT TAXABLE
56646,627 240580, 300
240,879 5813,367
5,252 307,090
515,472 27529,863
57408,230 274230,620
57408,230 274230,620

CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

PAGE 916

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

CURRENT

STAR
AMOUNT

24050,813
614,840
58,280
472,530

25196,463

25196,463

RPS150/V04/L015
DATE 7/12/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

216529,487
5198, 527
248,810
27057,333

249034,157

249034,157



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

12100
13100
13500
13650
13800
14110
18100
21600
25110
25120
25130
25210
25300
26100
26250
26400
27350
28520
30300
41111
41120
41124
41130
41134
41140
41144
41161
41171
41400
41683
41700
41720
41730
41800
41802
41804

- Erie
- Concord
- 1438

DESCRIPTION

NY STATE
COUN OWN
TOWN OWN
VILL OWN
SCHL DIST
USA SPECFC
GOVT HOUSG
PARSONAGE
RELIGIOUS
EDUCATION
CHARITABLE
HOSPITAL

O A APT
VETORG CTS
HIST SOCTY
VOL FIR CO
PRIV CEMTR
NURSING HO
SOLAR WIND
PRO RATA V
VETWAR CTS
VET WAR S
VETCOM CTS
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
VET DIS S
CW_15_VET/
CW_DISBLD_
CLERGY
RPTL466_c
AGRIC BLDG
AGRIC DIST
AGRIC DIST
AGED C/T/S
AGED CNTY
AGED SCHL

2023 FINA
T O

* KK

TOTAL
PARCELS

w =
P = o o w

P OWOURF WEFE J0 WM O

L
W

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00

EXEMPTTION

VILLAGE

362,850
4,100
1130,790
4340,100
15502,080
175,900
2070,000
252,650
7284,900
1453,800
411,000
7963,100
11,250
443,600

413,150
108,100
1783,369

526,859
371,849

455,909
429,431
35,020

44,896
1,500

206,570
12,080
401,521

S SME
AL S

SUMMARY

COUNTY

538,750
2161,200
1405, 490
4347,800

15502, 080

175,900
2070, 000
403, 950
7618, 500
1509, 300
439,900
7963,100
11,250
515,400
10, 900
841,750
129, 900
1783, 369
105, 600
1306,014
805,374

1072,177
996,507

182,104
61,743
3,000

559,500
3023,440
44,350
1133,998
168,124

ROLL

TOWN

538,750
2161,200
1405, 490
4347,800

15502, 080

175,900
2070, 000
403, 950
7618, 500
1509, 300
439,900
7963,100
11,250
515,400
10,900
841,750
129, 900
1783, 369
105, 600
1306,014
805,374

1072,177
996,507

182,104
61,743
3,000
875
559,500
3023, 440
44,350
1133, 998

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,
RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

538,750
2161,200
1405, 490
4347,800

15502, 080

175,900
2070, 000
403, 950
7618, 500
1509, 300
439,900
7963,100
11,250
515,400
10, 900
841,750
129, 900
1783, 369
105, 600

541,168
61,284
723,603
61,278
746,066
46,607

3,000
559,500
3023, 440
44,350
1160,014

33,349



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

41805
41834
41854
41932
41934
41935
42100
42130
47460
47611
49500

ROLL
SEC

* *

*COPYRIGHT * * * * * % x * % % *x *NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY SYSTEM* * * * % *x o & % % % % *x * & *x *

LR S T S

THE OFFICE,

2023 FINAL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 918
- Erie TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
- Concord TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
- 1438 RPS150/V04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 032.00 CURRENT DATE 7/12/2023
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
AGED C/S 80 1690,576 1739,028
ENH STAR 555 14833,663
BAS STAR 1,016 10362,800
DISABILITY 3 46,497
Disability 3 80,414
Dis & Lim 6 128,400 128,400
AG IMP 31 373,900 373,900 373,900
RPTL483_d 2 236,450 236,450 236,450 236,450
PRV FOR LD 2 57,840 57,840 57,840
Bus In CT 3 314,028 314,028 314,028
SOLAR WIND 14 254,400 254,400 254,400
TOTATL 2,578 46746,852 59992,561 57959,839 82604, 693
*** G RAND TOTALS **x*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR

DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
TAXABLE 4,113 45436,912 253090, 464 104774,418 240401, 842 242430,319 242986,173 217789,710
SPECIAL FRANCHISE 17 2216,737 535,612 2216,737 2216,737 2216,737 2216,737
UTILITIES & N.C. 62 343,100 29027,453 697,700 29027,453 29027,453 29027,453 29027,453
WHOLLY EXEMPT 142 4959, 380 47303,939
SUB TOTAL 4,334 50739,392 331638,593 106007, 730 271646,032 273674,509 274230,363 249033,900
GRAND TOTAL 4,334 50739,392 331638,593 106007, 730 271646,032 273674,509 274230,363 249033, 900

SHERIDAN HOLLOW PLAZA,

PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL

COPYRIGHT (C)

1999

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR
UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION OF
16 SHERIDAN AVENUE, ALBANY, NEW YORK 12210-2714.

NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
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* o ok ok ok ok Xk % oF

THE OFFICE BELIEVES THAT THE SOFTWARE FURNISHED HEREWITH IS ACCURATE AND RELIABLE, AND MUCH
CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN ITS PREPARATION. HOWEVER, NO RESPONSIBILITY, FINANCIAL OR OTHERWISE,
CAN BE ACCEPTED FROM ANY CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE USE OF THIS MATERIAL, INCLUDING
LOSS OF PROFIT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES WHICH
EXTEND BEYOND THE PROGRAM SPECIFICATION.

THE CUSTOMER SHOULD EXERCISE CARE TO ASSURE THAT USE OF THE SOFTWARE WILL BE IN FULL
COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS, RULES, AND REGULATIONS OF THE JURISDICTIONS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH IT
IS USED.
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